
Stop by the Community Library Network booth to explore
and discover new  ideas for children, teens, and adults.

Friday, August 16
2:00-4:00pm Origami & Paper Craft Teens & Adults

Saturday August 17

2:00-4:00pm
10:30am-noon Launch into Learning: Matching Early Learners

Circuits Kids, 5-10
Sunday, August 18

2:00-4:00pm Resin Art Kids & Teens
Monday, August 19

2:00-4:00pm
10:30am-noon Dot Art Early Learners

Glow Forge Adults
Tuesday, August 20

2:00-4:00pm Circuit Art Kids, Teens, & Adults
Wednesday, August 21

2:00-4:00pm Boba Tea Teens, & Adults

10:30am-noon Robots Early Learners

Thursday, August 22

2:00-4:00pm Robots Kids
Friday, August 23

2:00-4:00pm Glow Forge Teens & Adults

Saturday, August 24
10:30am-noon Spin Art Early Learners
2:00-4:00pm Spin Art Kids & Teens

Sunday, August 25
10:30am-noon Origami & Paper Crafts Early Learners
2:00-4:00pm Kids, Teens, & AdultsOrigami & Paper Crafts

Magnet wall, light table, field microscopes, and library corner open 10:00am-6:00pm.
Complete the North Idaho Fair Scavenger Hunt for a special prize.

CommunityLibrary.net
208-772-1506


